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133951
146812
007512
026379
015622
098026
820261
097201
201497
011243
149944
252344
026412
007663
199421
055710
056429
023198
674175
156802
639503
297123
639504
113061
410382
073192
095529
061333
959919
309006
802862
621335
135550

Licencia

CM11133951
CM11146812
CM01007512
CM01026379
CM52015622
CM01098026
CM11820261
CM11097201
CM01201497
CM02011243
CM11149944
CM11252344
CM02026412
CM01007663
CM11199421
CM01055710
CM11056429
CM01023198
CMO05674175
CM02156802
CM05639503
CM05297123
CM05639504
CM01113061
CM05410382
CM05073192
CM02095529
CM52061333
CM01959919
CM02309006
CM05802862
CM05621335
CM01135550

RANKING SENIOR FEMENINO ALTA COMPETICION 2022

Jugadora

FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA TABOADA, M2 TERES
PEREZ DE SEOANE ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,
RUIZ DE VELASCO COLAS, ROCIO

SERRA LOPEZ DE CHICHERI, M DOLORES
RUBIO RUBIO NATALIA

QUEIPO DE LLANO F.DE VILLAVICENCIO,
MASAVEU CARDIN INES MARIA

OSUNA PEDREGOSA MARIA DE LA PAZ
FERNANDEZ DE ARAOZ GOMEZ-ACEBO, ISA
DE ORUETA PEMARTIN, MARIA

FERRER PEREZ-AGOTE MARIA PILAR
GRECH GOMENDIO NATALIA

EGUILIOR MONFORT, PALOMA

GARZON LOPEZ, EMY

SYYAP CALLEJA MARIA MONTSERRAT
DE DONESTEVE GOYOAGA, CRISTINA
OBARRIO OTAMENDI INES MERCEDES
DE GARAY SAIZ, PILAR

TAPIA LOPEZ, MARIA

MOLINA MORENO, MARIA CRUZ

DE JUAN HERNANDEZ, SORAYA

DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA

DE JUAN HERNANDEZ, SOFIA
ARANGUREN GUTIERREZ, ANA

GARCIA DE CASTRO RUIZ DE VELASCO, M
CUBEIRO ESPINOSA, ANA

DE CARLOS DA RIVA, ISABEL

RUIZ RODERO, M LUISA

URENA GONZALEZ DE VALLE, MARIA
BAUTISTA SAGUES, BELEN

SALDANA PEREZ, CARMEN

BUENO LANDA, BEATRIZ

ABAITUA SUNER, MARIA BEGONA

Torneo Senior Femenino
AC Lomas Bosque

04-05/06 (APLAZADO)

Torneo Senior Femenino
AC Herreria

21/06
13,50
13,50
26,25
24,00

22,50

20,25
20,25

18,00
16,50

13,50

10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
7,50
7,50
7,50
4,88
4,88
4,88
4,88
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

Torneo Senior Femenino
AC CCVM

17/09/2022 (CANCELADO)

Torneo Senior Femenino
AC RSHECC

22-23/10
26,25
16,5

24
22,5

21

18,75
18,75

Torneo Senior Femenino
AC Puerta Hierro

02-03/11

Ranking Final

3 mejores tarjetas
39,75
30
26,25
24
24
22,5
22,5
21
20,25
20,25
18,75
18,75
18
16,5
15
13,5
13,5
10,13
10,13
10,13
10,13
7,5
7,5
7,5
4,88
4,88
4,88
4,88
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5




